Ville
Agadir
Agadir
Béni Mellal
Berrechid
Casablanca
Casablanca
SAM
Casablanca
Casablanca
Casablanca
Casablanca
casablanca
Casablanca
Casablanca
Casablanca
Casablanca
Essaouira
SAM

Fes

Kénitra
Marrakech
Marrakech
Marrakech
Marrakech
Marrakech
Marrakech
Marrakech
SAM
Meknes
Meknés
Nador
Mohammedia
Ouarzazate
Oujda
Oujda
Rabat
Rabat
Rabat
SAM

Rabat
Tanger
Tanger
Tanger
Tanger
Temara
Temara
Tétouan

Nom Domicile
Hopital Hassan Il

Laboratoire Mahfoud

CHR Béni Mellal

Laoratoire Berrechid

Institut Louis Pasteur
Labomac

SORTIR AU MAROC
Laboratoire 2 Mars

Hopital Cheikh Khalifa Bin Zayed
Laboratoire Anuoual

LIAB

Laoratoire Touzani
Laboratoire Casalab Palmier
Labiomed

Laboratoire Mohamed Amine
CBH

Laboratoire El Baroudi
SORTIR AU MAROC

Hopital Al Ghassani
Laboratoire Maamora
Laboratoire ambulant
Laboratoire d'Analyses Médicales
Laboratoire Al Manar
Laboratoire Ainitti
Laboratoire Al Massira
Laboratoire Dar Assalam

Allo Covid

SORTIR AU MAROC

Hopital Mohamed V
Laboratoire Chbichef
Laboratoire d'Analyses MédicalesAlpha
Laboratoire Central
Laboratoire Daraa
Laboratoire Oujda
Laboratoire Rahmani
Laboratoire Pr Alaoui
Laboriad

Unibio

SORTIR AU MAROC

Bioclinic

Laboratoire Derdabi
Laboratoire Alami
Laboratoire Riad Tétouan
Laboratoire Biotech
Complexe Médical Al Wifak
Laboratoire International
Laboratoire El Fassi

SAM
850 MAD

SAM

600 MAD

800 MAD

SAM

SAM
900 MAD

Laboratoire Tél

500 MAD
500 MAD
500 MAD
600 MAD
500 MAD
600 MAD
SAM

700 MAD
500 MAD
700 MAD
600 MAD
700 MAD
650 MAD
700 MAD
450 MAD
700 MAD
700 MAD
SAM

500 MAD
700 MAD

700 MAD
500 MAD
600 MAD
600 MAD
600 MAD

SAM

500 MAD
600 MAD
500 MAD
700 MAD
600 MAD
600 MAD
600 MAD
600 MAD
700 MAD
700 MAD
SAM

700 MAD
700 MAD
600 MAD
600 MAD
600 MAD
600 MAD
700 MAD
700 MAD

052243 44 50
0528820210
0523483805
0522030461
0522434450
0522207422
SAM

0522 86 50 54
05 29 00 44 66
05228603 36
052242 3960
0522474949
0522 98 83 83
0522481351
0522 7550 34
0522203535
0524783325
SAM

0535622776
0537370403
06 18 51 34 27
0524423322
0524311282
0524329385
0524343572
0524207520
06 66 56 27 50
SAM

0522 3562 86
05354045 25
05 36 60 60 65
0523312547
0524885151
0536 68 10 26
05 36 69 69 96
0537752233
0537 7105 06
05377664 64
SAM

053768 25 25
06 62 56 01 83
0539365151
0539324532
0539323454
0537627227
0537404404
0539703898



